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Raynay Alpaca Farm

213 p

4.1 p

19.3 %
95.7 %

17.0 Dg/mm
218 p

249 p

Staple: 215.0 mm
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Raynay Alpaca Farm

MINUET

Age(months): 22

AFD:
SD:
CV:
CF:
Curve:
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aple: 215.0 mm

Report Date: 02/25/2024
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